
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1921510000031 Kozlov	Sergei RUS
2 1961460000106 Mroczek	Tomasz POL
3 1951460000404 Wieczorek	Tomek POL
4 1941890001528 Piskun	Bogdan UKR
5 1791460001063 Tomaka	Konrad POL
5 1821460006903 Stolarczyk	Bartłomiej POL
7 1941460006026 Skorupski	Jacek POL
7 1751460006904 Grochowski	Sebastian POL
7 1771460006905 Zalewski	Rafal POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1021460001078 Krupa	Nikodem POL
2 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper POL
3 1021460000105 Mączyński	Jakub POL
4 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL
5 1061460000110 Kasprzak	Wojciech POL
5 1041460001076 Grochowski	Adam POL
7 1051460000107 Trojanowski	Jakub POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1091460004807 Hul	Jan POL
2 1091460001081 Tęczar	Maciej POL
3 1091460001372 Sitko	Adam POL

Rzeszow	Slalom	Battle
Rzeszow,	Poland,	17	-	18	November	2018

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Cadet	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2011460000119 Czapla	Justyna POL
2 2941460000121 Czapla	Paulina POL
3 2951460000120 Czapla	Ewelina POL
4 2951510005131 Kosareva	Maria RUS
5 2011460000124 Najda	Patrycja POL
5 2941460006906 Przygoda	Joanna POL
7 2751460006907 Grochowska	Agnieszka POL
7 2951460006437 Dobrowolska	Agata POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2061510000050 Torokhova	Elizaveta RUS
2 2041460004543 Adamska		Zofia POL
3 2051460001376 Skubis	Marta POL
4 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL
5 2061890006227 Kostenko	Polina UKR
5 2041460004542 Jagielska	Karolina POL
7 2071890006254 Tsehotskaya	Daria UKR
7 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL
9 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL
9 2021460005268 Kacprzak	Monika POL
9 2070180005047 Plotskaya	Marta BLR
9 2041460001104 Lender	Hania POL
13 2081460004992 Adamska	Pola POL
13 2081460001388 Piszczadowska	Małgorzata POL
13 2041460003368 Kociszewska	Natalia POL
13 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk	Dominika POL
17 2051460004811 Kępińska	Rozalia POL
17 2061460000138 Wojtkiewicz	Ania POL
17 2061460001088 Chomontowska	Julia POL
17 2051460005857 Okuszko	Anastazja POL
17 2081460001391 Jeziorek	Nadia POL
17 2060830006028 Kelemen	Anna HUN
17 2051460000142 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL
17 2021460006438 Brzezińska	Maria POL
25 2081460005267 Jabłońska	Nadia POL
25 2071460006910 Chudzik	Kinga POL
25 2081460006911 Związkiewicz	Trala		Amelia POL
25 2061460006912 Babiel	Lidia POL
25 2051460001093 Uchowicz	Olga POL
25 2051460006913 Mańka	Ola POL
25 2071460004388 Polańska	Aleksandra POL

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2091890006256 Krugliak	Alexandra UKR
2 2101460004242 Pelinko	Liwia POL
3 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL
4 2091460004814 Mazur	Olga POL
5 2091460004243 Uchman	Wiktoria POL
5 2101460001378 Sobczyk	Oliwia POL
7 2091460004390 Bielecka	Maja POL
7 2091460004263 Lelek	Aleksandra POL
7 2111460006433 Jabłońska	Lili POL
10 2091460005279 Pożoga	Ida POL
10 2101460006908 Denasiewicz	Lilianna POL
10 2101460006909 Denasiewicz	Kalinka POL

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergei RUS 4,723 5,553
2 1920910000201 Rosato	Gian	Marco ITA 5,154 5,537
3 1011460001073 Flaga	Jakub POL 5,505 6,133
4 1891510001974 Bulavin	Andrei RUS 5,159 5,867
5 1830830000403 Duma	Sándor HUN 5,424 6,048
6 1911460001062 Szymkowicz	Mateusz POL 5,553 6,648
7 1791460001063 Tomaka	Konrad POL 5,746 6,093
8 1941890001528 Piskun	Bogdan UKR 5,833 5,965
9 1821460006903 Stolarczyk	Bartłomiej POL 5,873 -
10 1771460006905 Zalewski	Rafal POL 6,406 -
11 1771460004245 Lelek		Michał POL 6,749 -
12 1751460006904 Grochowski	Sebastian POL 7,192 -
13 1901460005597 Pelinko	Damian POL 7,453 -
14 1791460001358 Pomorski	Krzysztof POL 7,550 -
15 1801460006914 Trojnar	Marcin POL DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1020910000660 Tomassetti	Matteo ITA 4,936 5,536
2 1031460004246 Miś	Kacper POL 5,488 6,069
3 1041460000112 Kilian	Hubert POL 5,553 6,033
4 1021460000111 Bojda	Dominik POL 6,132 5,666
5 1021460000105 Mączyński	Kuba POL 5,433 6,085
6 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper POL 6,040 6,302
7 1021460001078 Krupa	Nikodem POL 6,127 6,429
8 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL 6,530 7,373
9 1021460001369 Jakubowicz	Jakub POL 6,533 -

Final	Ranking	Battle	Cadet	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men



10 1031460004250 Dec	Eryk POL 6,547 -
11 1041460001076 Grochowski	Adam POL 6,580 -
12 1061460000110 Kasprzak	Wojciech POL 6,656 -
13 1051460000107 Trojanowski	Jakub POL 6,674 -
14 1081460001370 Zrębiec	Marcin POL 7,034 -
15 1021460001366 Sobala	Adam POL 7,253 -
16 1071460006915 Gałkowski	Adrian POL 8,316 -
17 1071460005599 Trojanowski	Arkadiusz POL DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1091460001081 Tęczar	Maciej POL 6,294 6,892
2 1091460001372 Sitko	Adam POL 6,892 7,666
3 1091460004807 Hul	Jan POL 6,552 7,874
4 1111460005592 Karasiński	Kacper POL 8,501 8,850
5 1091460005594 Kudliński	Iwo POL 9,120 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2011460000119 Czapla	Justyna POL 5,115 5,806
2 2951460000120 Czapla	Ewelina POL 5,605 6,055
3 2941460000121 Czapla	Paulina POL 6,314 6,294
4 2011460000124 Najda	Patrycja POL 5,632 6,277
5 2991460001092 Labriga	Halina POL 6,233 7,404
6 2011460001083 Twardy	Olga POL 6,538 7,306
7 2751460006907 Grochowska	Agnieszka POL 7,011 7,776
8 2811460001361 Tęczar	Barbara POL 7,069 8,007
9 2941460006906 Przygoda	Joanna POL 8,004 -
10 2871460006916 Cwynar	Paulina POL 8,079 -
11 2801460006917 Rogala	Katarzyna POL 9,168 -
12 2831460006918 Denasiewicz	Ewelinka POL 9,410 -
13 2951460006437 Dobrowolska	Agata POL 9,628 -
14 2831460006919 Dronka	Katarzyna POL 11,707 -
15 2811460006920 Słapińska	Katarzyna POL DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Cadet	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2051460000142 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL 6,108 6,010
2 2061460000138 Wojtkiewicz	Ania POL 5,928 6,510
3 2041460004542 Jagielska	Karolina POL 6,095 6,652
4 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL 6,328 6,665
5 2041460001085 Jeziorek	Marika POL 6,187 6,777
6 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL 6,323 6,809
7 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk	Dominika POL 6,777 7,258
8 2081460001388 Piszczadowska	Małgorzata POL 7,196 7,800
9 2021460006438 Brzezińska	Maria POL 5,879 -
10 2041460004543 Adamska		Zofia POL 6,219 -
11 2031460004256 Wieczorek		Emilia POL 6,671 7,772
12 2071890006254 Tsehotskaya	Daria UKR 6,744 7,422
13 2081460001391 Jeziorek	Nadia POL 6,926 7,398
14 2071460004388 Polańska	Aleksandra POL 6,939 -
15 2071510005047 Plotskaya	Marta BLR 7,059 7,783
16 2081460005267 Jabłońska	Nadia POL 7,158 8,496
17 2041460001104 Lender	Hania POL 7,243 -
18 2061890006227 Kostenko	Polina UKR 7,297 -
19 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL 7,330 -
20 2081460004992 Adamska	Pola POL 7,406 -
21 2061460001088 Chomontowska	Julia POL 7,502 -
22 2051460004811 Kępińska	Rozalia POL 7,580 -
23 2051460005606 Skaba	Emilia POL 7,617 -
24 2051460001093 Uchowicz	Olga POL 7,770 -
25 2901460006927 Sobczak	Aleksandra POL 7,795 -
26 2021460005268 Kacprzak	Monika POL 7,799 -
27 2051460006913 Mańka	Ola POL 7,844 -
28 2060830006028 Kelemen	Anna HUN 7,999 -
29 2051460005857 Okuszko	Anastazja POL 8,081 -
30 2901460006928 Gałkowska	Natalia POL 8,149 -
31 2041460003368 Kociszewska	Natalia POL 8,212 -
32 2081460005605 Nykiel	Ewa POL 8,662 -
33 2071460006910 Chudzik	Kinga POL 8,669 -
34 2061460006912 Babiel	Lidia POL 8,738 -
35 2081460006911 Związkiewicz	Trala		Amelia POL 8,832 -
36 2071460005607 Wróblewska	Urszula POL 9,225 -
37 2081460006929 De	Tournelle	Julia POL 10,044 -
38 2051460006930 Polak	Julia POL DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2091460004243 Uchman	Wiktoria POL 6,558 7,074
2 2101460004242 Pelinko	Liwia POL 6,809 7,329
3 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL 6,637 7,483
4 2091890006256 Krugliak	Alexandra UKR 6,432 7,711
5 2091460004263 Lelek	Aleksandra POL 7,287 7,815
6 2091460004814 Mazur	Olga POL 7,508 7,905
7 2101460001378 Sobczyk	Oliwia POL 7,843 -
8 2091460004390 Bielecka	Maja POL 8,485 9,836
9 2101460005604 Łobaczewska	Tola POL 8,646 -
10 2111460006433 Jabłońska	Lili POL 8,649 -
11 2091460006921 Drąg	Pola POL 9,653 -
12 2101460006909 Denasiewicz	Kalinka POL 10,079 -
13 2101460005600 Cieplak	Laura POL 10,341 -
14 2101460006908 Denasiewicz	Lilianna POL 10,825 -
15 2111460006922 Napieracz	Klara POL 11,542 -
16 2091460006923 Nowak	Milena POL 11,679 -
17 2121460006924 Denasiewicz	Malwinka POL 13,713 -
18 2901460006925 Kuźma	Zuzanna POL DQ -
18 2101460006926 Gałkowska	Justyna POL DQ -
18 2091460005279 Pożoga	Ida POL DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1011460001073 Flaga	Jakub POL
2 1791460001063 Tomaka	Konrad POL
3 1851460001064 Tomaka	Kamil POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1031460006931 Nabożny	Maciej POL
2 1031460004246 Miś	Kacper POL
3 1031460000115 Jarzynka	Szymon POL
4 1021460003372 Szpiech		Maksymilian POL
5 1021460001366 Sobala	Adam POL
6 1031460004250 Dec	Eryk POL
7 1071460006915 Gałkowski	Adrian POL
8 1901460006932 Flaga	Krzysztof POL
9 1061460000110 Kasprzak	Wojciech POL
10 1111460005592 Karasiński	Kacper POL
10 1091460001081 Tęczar	Maciej POL
12 1021460000111 Bojda	Dominik POL
DSQ 1021460001369 Jakubowicz	Jakub POL

Final	Ranking	Jump	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Cadet	Women

Final	Ranking	Jump	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2971460005868 Jarosińska	Aleksandra POL
2 2011460000124 Patrycja	Najda POL
3 2011460000119 Czapla	Justyna POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2021460006933 Rząsa	Karolina POL
2 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL
3 2041460001085 Jeziorek	Marika POL
4 2091890006256 Krugliak	Alexandra UKR
5 2901460006928 Gałkowska	Natalia POL
6 2091460004263 Lelek	Aleksandra POL
6 2091460004243 Uchman	Wiktoria POL
8 2101460006926 Gałkowska	Justyna POL

Final	Ranking	Jump	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Jump	Junior	Women


